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Pi Cafe

Offers

Phone:; 7338018445

Bill For 799 & Get Sundae Free

Omelette & Bread
Bread butter & jom
Omelette

Masala Omelette
Cheese Bread Omelette
French Toaost

Spanish Omelette

Soups
Tomato Soup - Veg
Clear Soup - Veg
Clear Soup - Chicken
Corn Soup - Veg
Corn Soup - Chicken

- -

Menu

All Day Breakfast

72.22

91.06

122.46

122.46

122.46

131.88

122.46 Crunchy Bite

122.46 Greek Salad

141.3 Watermelon Feta Salad
141.3 Mango Tango (Seasonal)
160.14

s

122.46
160.14
160.14
160.14



French fries
Saolted Fries
Peri Peri Fries

Cheesy fries (Salted / Peri Peri)

Veg Dry
Onion Pakoda
Chilli Potato
Crispy Corn
Veg Cutlet
Paneer Pokoda

Mushroom Pepper Dry

Cheese Nuggets
Corn Cheese Balls
Paneer Manchurian

Pizza
Veg Pizza
Mushroom
Paneer
Chicken

Pasta

Red Sauce Pasta
Veg Pasta
Chicken Pasta

Pink Sauce Pasta
Veg Pasta
Chicken Pasta

White Sauce Pasta
Veg Pasta
Mushrrom

Chicken Pasta

Appetizers

Potato Wedges

100.48 Salted Wedges

122.46 Peri Peri Wedges

147.58 / 160.14 Cheesy Wedges (Salted / Peri Peri)

Egg

100.48 Egg Chilli

122.46 Egg Pakoda

150.72

150.72

160.14 Chicken

160.14 Chilli Chicken

160.14 Chicken Nuggets

182.12 Chicken Popcorn

182.12 Dragon Chicken
( /_>/< N 7\<_ D)

Continental

Small (Serves 2) 8" Large (Serves 4) 10"
197.82 270.04
210.38 29202
232.36 332.84
241.78 342.26
Penne Macaroni
20096 191.54
22294 210.38
Penne Macaroni
210.38 20096
232.36 22294
Penne Macaroni
20096 191.54
20724 197.82
22294 210.38

141.3
160.14
172.7 1 191.54

150.72
150.72

210.38
210.38
22294
226.08



Burgers, Wraps, Rolls & Sandwiches

Burger

Veg Burger

Double Cheese Burger
Crispy Chicken Burger

Sandwich

Corn / Veg Sandwich

Chilli Garlic Cheese Toast (Special)

Paneer Sandwich

Egg Sandwich

Paneer Corn Sandwich

White Chocolate Sandwich

Dark Chocolate Sandwich

Chicken Sandwich

Chilli Garlic Cheese Toast - Chicken (Special)

Biryani (Pre-Order)

Veg Biryani

Egg Biryani

Hyderabadi Chicken Biryani
Hyderabadi Dum Biryani (Special)
Paneer Biryani

Mushroom Biryani

Fried Rice

Veg Fried Rice

Egg Fried Rice

Schezwan Fried Rice
Chicken Fried Rice
Schezwan Egg Fried Rice
Schezwan Chicken Fried Rice

Sundae

Rainbow Sundae (Kid's special)
Caramel Vanilla Sundae (Special)
Oreo Chocolate Sundae
Chocolate Fudge Sundae

Sizzling Brownie

Wraps
172.7 Veg Wrop
20096 Corn Cheese Wrap
210.38 Paneer Cheese Wrap

Chicken Wrap
Chicken Tikka Wrap

131.88 Americano Veg Wrap. (Special)
141.3 Americano Chicken Wrap. (Special)
141.3

141.3 Rolls

150.72 Veg Roll

150.72 Egg Roll

150.72 Paneer Tikka Roll

160.14 Chicken Tikka Roll

182.12

Rice & Noodles

Maggi

172.7 Bhujia Maggi

191.54 Veg Maggi

22294 Egg Magai

251.2 Mushroom Maggi

20096 Chicken Maggi

20096 Schezwan Maggi (Veg / Chicken)
Noodles

150.72 Veg Noodles

172.7 Egg Noodles

1727 Schezwan Noodles

191.54 Egg Schezwan Noodles

210.38 Chicken Noodles

232.36 Chicken Schezwan Noodles

Desserts & Sundaes

197.82
197.82
197.82
197.82
197.82

160.14
182.12
191.54
182.12
20096
20096
210.38

147.58
160.14
191.54
20096

13.04

13.04

122.46

125.6

131.88

131.88 /150.72

182.12
182.12
20096
210.38
210.38
232.36



Hot Beverages

Tea Green tea

Black Tea 40.82 Green Tea

Regular Tea 50.24 Lemon Tea

Ginger Tea 56.52 Kahwa

Elaichi Tea 56.52 Roasted Barley

Masala Tea 56.52 Jasmine

Chocolate Tea 6594 Smoky Mountain (Darjeeling Teaq)
Coffee Others

Coffee 50.24 Hot Badam Milk

Filter Coffee 50.24 Bournvita / Boost / Horlicks
Block Coffee with Jaggery 56.52 Hot Chocolate

Vanilla Coffee 62.8 Dark Hot Chocolate

Chocolate Coffee 6594 Dark Hot Chocolate With Marshmallows

Cold Beverages

Milkshake Coolers
Cold Badam Milk 122.46 Sweet & Salt Lime Soda
Vanilla Milkshake 150.72 Jaljeera
Cold Coffee 160.14 Mojito
Chocolate Milkshake 160.14 Blue Lagoon
Butterscotrch Milkshake 160.14 Ice Lemon Tea
Mango Milkshake (Seasonal) 160.14 Ice Jasmine Tea
Apple Milkshake 160.14 Guava Mary / Spicy Guava
Pomegranate Milkshake 160.14
Oreo Milkshake 172.7 Juice
Kitkat Milkshake 172.7 Lemonade
Guava Juice

Lassi Watermelon Juice
Sweet & Salt Lassi 81.64 Muskmelon Juice
Chilli Lassi 8792 Grape Juice
Pudina Lassi 8792 Orange Juice
Banaona Lassi 8792 Pomegranate Juice
Mango Lassi (Seasonal) 122.46 Apple Juice
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Space Is Available For Events Too!
Please Talk To Us!

We'll be happy to make it a great memory for youlll

Thats All Folks!
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53.38
53.38
6594
72.22
72.22
72.22

50.24
50.24
6594
100.48
122.46

91.06
97.34
100.48
100.48
100.48
125.6
131.88

6908
97.34
97.34
100.48
122.46
122.46
131.88
131.88



